
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  1  1   Clemson 290  276  272       838  -26 

T10  2  2   Virginia Tech 294  278  281       853  -11 
T2  5  T3   Wofford College 288  290  282       860  -4 
T8  4  T3   Coastal Carolina 293  284  283       860  -4 

T17  6  T5   Georgia 298  281  288       867  +3 
1  8  T5   Troy  286  295  286       867  +3 

T6  7  T5   Charleston Southern 292  288  287       867  +3 
T10  T12  8   Samford  294  292  282       868  +4 
T6  3  9   Georgia State  292  284  299       875  +11 

T10  T10  10   Purdue 294  289  294       877  +13 
T2  T10  T11   Francis Marion  288  295  297       880  +16 
14  T12  T11   Marshall  295  291  294       880  +16 
15  T12  13   Furman  296  290  299       885  +21 
4  15  14   East Tennessee State 289  299  298       886  +22 

T10  9  15   Gardner-Webb 294  288  305       887  +23 
T17  17  16   Michigan 298  292  299       889  +25 
T8  T18  T17   Presbyterian College 293  301  300       894  +30 
20  T18  T17   Elon  303  291  300       894  +30 
19  20  19   Winthrop  299  303  294       896  +32 
16  16  20   Western Carolina  297  292  315       904  +40 
21  21  21   Temple  317  307  328       952  +88 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Sebastian Soderberg  Coastal Carolina  68   68  68       204  -12   
1 2   Matt Thompson  Michigan  68   67  71       206  -10   

T13 3   Corbin Mills  Clemson  74   69  65       208  -8   
T3 T4   Thomas Bradshaw  Clemson  71   69  69       209  -7   
T3 T4   Crawford Reeves  Clemson  71   69  69       209  -7   
T7 6   Mark Joye  Wofford College  71   70  69       210  -6   
T13 T7   Jacobo Pastor  Charleston Southern  74   69  69       212  -4   
T10 T7   Nick Reach  Georgia  71   71  70       212  -4   
T7 T7   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  74   67  71       212  -4   
T3 T7   Blake Redmond  Virginia Tech  73   67  72       212  -4   
T13 T11   Kamito Hirai  Winthrop  72   71  70       213  -3   
T7 T11   Austin Reeves  Furman  69   72  72       213  -3   
T13 T11   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  74   69  70       213  -3   
T21 T11   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  72   72  69       213  -3   
T21 T11   Clemens Dvorak  Georgia State  73   71  69       213  -3   
T13 T16   Sepp Straka *  Georgia  66   77  71       214  -2   
T21 T16   Tolver Dozier  Troy  72   72  70       214  -2   
T32 T16   Kenneth Svanum  Francis Marion  70   75  69       214  -2   
T13 T16   Bill Nabors  Samford  71   72  71       214  -2   
T21 20   Chandler Brazeal  Wofford College  71   73  71       215  -1   
T21 T21   John Somers  Elon  75   69  72       216  E   
T21 T21   Ricky Casko  Troy  70   74  72       216  E   
T50 T21   McCuen Elmore  Clemson  77   70  69       216  E   
T57 T21   Drew Aimone  Samford  76   72  68       216  E   
T21 T25   Bosten Miller  Marshall  70   74  73       217  +1   
T3 T25   Daniel Kim  Gardner-Webb  70   70  77       217  +1   
T13 T25   Marc MacDonald *  Virginia Tech  72   71  74       217  +1   
T32 T25   Justin Cho  Purdue  72   73  72       217  +1   
T32 T29   Nathan Kerns  Marshall  73   72  73       218  +2   
T21 T29   Brian Anania  Marshall  75   69  74       218  +2   
T32 T29   Matt Brown  Furman  75   70  73       218  +2   
T50 T29   Jake Tucker  Troy  71   76  71       218  +2   
T32 T29   Brannan Hudson  Wofford College  75   70  73       218  +2   
T21 T29   Keith Mitchell  Georgia  75   69  74       218  +2   
T66 T29   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  77   72  69       218  +2   
T41 T29   Casey O'Toole  Samford  73   73  72       218  +2   
T32 T29   Sebastian Backlund  Francis Marion  72   73  73       218  +2   
T13 T29   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  73   70  75       218  +2   
T50 T39   Ross Thomson  Charleston Southern  74   73  72       219  +3   
T50 T39   Charlie Winegardner  Coastal Carolina  77   70  72       219  +3   
T21 T39   T.J. Mitchell  Georgia  75   69  75       219  +3   
T41 T39   Adam Schenk  Purdue  73   73  73       219  +3   
T21 T39   William Sjaichudin  Purdue  74   70  75       219  +3   
T57 T44   Ben Wheeler  Coastal Carolina  74   74  72       220  +4   

T57 T44   Cory Taylor  Wofford College  71   77  72       220  +4 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T44   Will Pieper  Charleston Southern  71   75  74       220  +4   
T10 T44   Davin White  Georgia State  73   69  78       220  +4   
T32 T48   Stuart Kaufman  Elon  76   69  76       221  +5   
T10 T48   Sam Jackson  Presbyterian College  73   69  79       221  +5   
T32 T48   Rhys Enoch  East Tennessee State  69   76  76       221  +5   
T66 T48   David Denlinger  Charleston Southern  78   71  72       221  +5   
T41 T52   J.T. Poston  Western Carolina  75   71  76       222  +6   
T71 T52   Scott Gibson  East Tennessee State  76   74  72       222  +6   
T50 T52   J.B. Murphy  Furman  76   71  75       222  +6   
T80 T52   Brent Whitehead  Wofford College  75   77  70       222  +6   
T71 T52   Brian Carter  Georgia  77   73  72       222  +6   
T66 T57   Rhys Pugh  East Tennessee State  71   78  74       223  +7   
T32 T57   Sam Edwards  East Tennessee State  73   72  78       223  +7   
T78 T57   Josh Chay *  Furman  75   76  72       223  +7   
T80 T57   Zac Hughes  Samford  77   75  71       223  +7   
T71 T57   Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech  75   75  73       223  +7   
T66 T62   William Sigg  Presbyterian College  69   80  75       224  +8   
T57 T62   Steve Jones  Gardner-Webb  74   74  76       224  +8   
T80 T62   Joey Garber  Georgia  80   72  72       224  +8   
T41 T62   Peter Valasek  Coastal Carolina  74   72  78       224  +8   
T71 T62   Jakob Ziegler  Purdue  77   73  74       224  +8   
T71 T67   Miguel Echavarria  Michigan  76   74  75       225  +9   
T80 T67   Damon Postal *  Winthrop  80   72  73       225  +9   
T80 T67   Kyle Thommesen  Troy  74   78  73       225  +9   
T57 T67   Matthew Yelverton  Gardner-Webb  74   74  77       225  +9   
T41 T67   Wil Clowdus  Troy  73   73  79       225  +9   
T80 T67   William Catanzaro *  Samford  74   78  73       225  +9   
T80 T67   Ross Mclister *  Georgia State  79   73  73       225  +9   
T41 T74   Steven Smith  Western Carolina  75   71  80       226  +10   
T57 T74   John Schaffer  Francis Marion  76   72  78       226  +10   
T94 T76   Noori Hyun  Michigan  74   79  74       227  +11   
T78 T76   Matt Sizemore  Presbyterian College  75   76  76       227  +11   
T41 T76   Jack Walsh  Western Carolina  71   75  81       227  +11   
T94 T76   Jeremy Rogers  Marshall  77   76  74       227  +11   
T80 T76   Phillip Brennan *  Troy  78   74  75       227  +11   
T80 T76   Jacob Everts *  Virginia Tech  80   72  75       227  +11   
T71 T76   Lukas Crisp  Francis Marion  75   75  77       227  +11   
T57 T76   Tyler Duncan  Purdue  75   73  79       227  +11   
T50 T76   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  73   74  80       227  +11   
T57 T76   Taylor Banks  Francis Marion  71   77  79       227  +11   

T106 T86   Carter Davis  Presbyterian College  76   79  73       228  +12   
T99 T86   Cameron Bell  Winthrop  74   80  74       228  +12   

T99 T86   Jack Adkins  Elon  75   79  74       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T94 T86   Daley Byles  Gardner-Webb  76   77  75       228  +12   

T115 T86   Andrew Dorn  Coastal Carolina  81   76  71       228  +12   
T99 T86   Hayden Garrett *  Clemson  78   76  74       228  +12   
T41 T86   Alex Boyd *  Clemson  75   71  82       228  +12   
T94 T93   Evan Phillips  Presbyterian College  76   77  76       229  +13   
T99 T93   Brandon Truesdale  Winthrop  75   79  75       229  +13   
T99 T93   Greg Carrier *  Furman  72   82  75       229  +13   
T99 T93   Michael Borton *  Furman  74   80  75       229  +13   
T99 T93   Enzo Perez *  Purdue  76   78  75       229  +13   
T80 T93   David Dannelly *  Clemson  76   76  77       229  +13   
T66 T93   Jared Cagle *  Georgia State  74   75  80       229  +13   
T71 T93   Gabe Hyde  Samford  74   76  79       229  +13   
T80 T93   Grant Cagle  Georgia State  75   77  77       229  +13   
T57 T102   Paul Carbone  Temple  78   70  82       230  +14   

T110 T102   Miles Curley *  Virginia Tech  81   75  74       230  +14   
T80 T104   Greg Bunner  Western Carolina  76   76  79       231  +15   

T110 T104   Jordan Sease  Winthrop  78   78  75       231  +15   
T80 T104   Matt Alessi  Michigan  80   72  79       231  +15   
T80 107   Trey White  Western Carolina  77   75  80       232  +16   

T110 T108   Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  81   75  77       233  +17   
T106 T108   Tanner Norton  Elon  77   78  78       233  +17   
T115 T108   Tom Heggarty  East Tennessee State  80   77  76       233  +17   
T106 T108   Choo Teck Ng  Charleston Southern  73   82  78       233  +17   
T94 T108   Austin Frick *  Francis Marion  78   75  80       233  +17   

T110 113   Victor Lavin *  Georgia State  78   78  78       234  +18   
T110 114   Matthew Broome  Furman  76   80  79       235  +19   
T119 T115   Blaze DiPasquale  Elon  83   75  78       236  +20   
T115 T115   Devin Bibeau  Temple  78   79  79       236  +20   
T106 T115   Sean Hassell  Furman  78   77  81       236  +20   
122 118   Tas Sipowski  Marshall  79   81  77       237  +21   

T119 119   Johnny Kyger *  Furman  78   80  80       238  +22   
T115 T120   Matthew Crescenzo  Temple  81   76  84       241  +25   
124 T120   Justin Hulbert *  East Tennessee State  83   81  77       241  +25   

T119 T120   Carson Schambach *  Marshall  79   79  83       241  +25   
123 123   Mike Amole  Temple  80   82  83       245  +29   
126 T124   Matt Felsenfeld  Michigan  89   88  86       263  +47   
125 T124   Russell Hartung  Temple  88   82  93       263  +47   
T50 -    Kristopher Gray  Gardner-Webb  77   70  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Clemson 290 276 272 838

3 Corbin Mills (1) 74 69 65 208

T4 Crawford Reeves (2) 71 69 69 209

T4 Thomas Bradshaw (5) 71 69 69 209

T11 Billy Kennerly (3) 74 69 70 213

T21 McCuen Elmore (4) 77 70 69 216

2 Virginia Tech 294 278 281 853

T7 Trevor Cone (2) 74 67 71 212

T7 Blake Redmond (5) 73 67 72 212

T11 Scott Vincent (3) 72 72 69 213

T29 Bryce Chalkley (4) 77 72 69 218

T57 Mikey Moyers (1) 75 75 73 223

T3 Wofford College 288 290 282 860

6 Mark Joye (3) 71 70 69 210

20 Chandler Brazeal (1) 71 73 71 215

T29 Brannan Hudson (5) 75 70 73 218

T44 Cory Taylor (4) 71 77 72 220

T52 Brent Whitehead (2) 75 77 70 222

T3 Coastal Carolina 293 284 283 860

1 Sebastian Soderberg (1) 68 68 68 204

T39 Charlie Winegardner (3) 77 70 72 219

T44 Ben Wheeler (4) 74 74 72 220

T62 Peter Valasek (2) 74 72 78 224

T86 Andrew Dorn (5) 81 76 71 228

T5 Georgia 298 281 288 867

T7 Nick Reach (2) 71 71 70 212

T29 Keith Mitchell (4) 75 69 74 218

T39 T.J. Mitchell (1) 75 69 75 219

T52 Brian Carter (5) 77 73 72 222

T62 Joey Garber (3) 80 72 72 224

T5 Troy 286 295 286 867

T16 Tolver Dozier (2) 72 72 70 214

T21 Ricky Casko (3) 70 74 72 216

T29 Jake Tucker (1) 71 76 71 218

T67 Wil Clowdus (4) 73 73 79 225

T67 Kyle Thommesen (5) 74 78 73 225

T5 Charleston Southern 292 288 287 867

T7 Jacobo Pastor (2) 74 69 69 212

T39 Ross Thomson (1) 74 73 72 219

T44 Will Pieper (4) 71 75 74 220

T48 David Denlinger (3) 78 71 72 221

T108 Choo Teck Ng (5) 73 82 78 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Samford 294 292 282 868

T16 Bill Nabors (4) 71 72 71 214

T21 Drew Aimone (2) 76 72 68 216

T29 Casey O'Toole (1) 73 73 72 218

T57 Zac Hughes (3) 77 75 71 223

T93 Gabe Hyde (5) 74 76 79 229

9 Georgia State 292 284 299 875

T11 Clemens Dvorak (3) 73 71 69 213

T29 Damon Stephenson (2) 73 70 75 218

T44 Davin White (4) 73 69 78 220

T76 Tyler Gruca (1) 73 74 80 227

T93 Grant Cagle (5) 75 77 77 229

10 Purdue 294 289 294 877

T25 Justin Cho (3) 72 73 72 217

T39 William Sjaichudin (2) 74 70 75 219

T39 Adam Schenk (4) 73 73 73 219

T62 Jakob Ziegler (5) 77 73 74 224

T76 Tyler Duncan (1) 75 73 79 227

T11 Francis Marion 288 295 297 880

T16 Kenneth Svanum (2) 70 75 69 214

T29 Sebastian Backlund (1) 72 73 73 218

T74 John Schaffer (4) 76 72 78 226

T76 Taylor Banks (3) 71 77 79 227

T76 Lukas Crisp (5) 75 75 77 227

T11 Marshall 295 291 294 880

T25 Bosten Miller (1) 70 74 73 217

T29 Brian Anania (2) 75 69 74 218

T29 Nathan Kerns (3) 73 72 73 218

T76 Jeremy Rogers (5) 77 76 74 227

118 Tas Sipowski (4) 79 81 77 237

13 Furman 296 290 299 885

T11 Austin Reeves (2) 69 72 72 213

T29 Matt Brown (3) 75 70 73 218

T52 J.B. Murphy (5) 76 71 75 222

114 Matthew Broome (4) 76 80 79 235

T115 Sean Hassell (1) 78 77 81 236

14 East Tennessee State 289 299 298 886

T48 Rhys Enoch (1) 69 76 76 221

T52 Scott Gibson (4) 76 74 72 222

T57 Rhys Pugh (2) 71 78 74 223

T57 Sam Edwards (5) 73 72 78 223

T108 Tom Heggarty (3) 80 77 76 233

15 Gardner-Webb 294 288 305 887

T25 Daniel Kim (3) 70 70 77 217

T62 Steve Jones (5) 74 74 76 224

T67 Matthew Yelverton (1) 74 74 77 225

T86 Daley Byles (4) 76 77 75 228

126 Kristopher Gray (2) 77 70 0 147

16 Michigan 298 292 299 889

2 Matt Thompson (1) 68 67 71 206

T67 Miguel Echavarria (2) 76 74 75 225

T76 Noori Hyun (3) 74 79 74 227

T104 Matt Alessi (4) 80 72 79 231

T124 Matt Felsenfeld (5) 89 88 86 263
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Presbyterian College 293 301 300 894

T48 Sam Jackson (3) 73 69 79 221

T62 William Sigg (4) 69 80 75 224

T76 Matt Sizemore (2) 75 76 76 227

T86 Carter Davis (5) 76 79 73 228

T93 Evan Phillips (1) 76 77 76 229

T17 Elon 303 291 300 894

T21 John Somers (2) 75 69 72 216

T48 Stuart Kaufman (5) 76 69 76 221

T86 Jack Adkins (3) 75 79 74 228

T108 Tanner Norton (1) 77 78 78 233

T115 Blaze DiPasquale (4) 83 75 78 236

19 Winthrop 299 303 294 896

T11 Kamito Hirai (1) 72 71 70 213

T86 Cameron Bell (5) 74 80 74 228

T93 Brandon Truesdale (3) 75 79 75 229

T104 Jordan Sease (2) 78 78 75 231

T108 Taylor Dickson (4) 81 75 77 233

20 Western Carolina 297 292 315 904

T52 J.T. Poston (1) 75 71 76 222

T74 Steven Smith (4) 75 71 80 226

T76 Jack Walsh (2) 71 75 81 227

T104 Greg Bunner (3) 76 76 79 231

107 Trey White (5) 77 75 80 232

21 Temple 317 307 328 952

T102 Paul Carbone (2) 78 70 82 230

T115 Devin Bibeau (1) 78 79 79 236

T120 Matthew Crescenzo (4) 81 76 84 241

123 Mike Amole (3) 80 82 83 245

T124 Russell Hartung (5) 88 82 93 263
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Sepp Straka (Georgia) 66 77 71 214

T25 Marc MacDonald (Virginia Tech) 72 71 74 217

T57 Josh Chay (Furman ) 75 76 72 223

T67 Ross Mclister (Georgia State ) 79 73 73 225

T67 William Catanzaro (Samford ) 74 78 73 225

T67 Damon Postal (Winthrop ) 80 72 73 225

T76 Jacob Everts (Virginia Tech) 80 72 75 227

T76 Phillip Brennan (Troy ) 78 74 75 227

T86 Hayden Garrett (Clemson) 78 76 74 228

T86 Alex Boyd (Clemson) 75 71 82 228

T93 Jared Cagle (Georgia State ) 74 75 80 229

T93 Greg Carrier (Furman ) 72 82 75 229

T93 Michael Borton (Furman ) 74 80 75 229

T93 Enzo Perez (Purdue) 76 78 75 229

T93 David Dannelly (Clemson) 76 76 77 229

T102 Miles Curley (Virginia Tech) 81 75 74 230

T108 Austin Frick (Francis Marion ) 78 75 80 233

113 Victor Lavin (Georgia State ) 78 78 78 234

119 Johnny Kyger (Furman ) 78 80 80 238

T120 Carson Schambach (Marshall ) 79 79 83 241

T120 Justin Hulbert (East Tennessee State) 83 81 77 241
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Furman Intercollegiate 75.01 126

2 Furman Intercollegiate 74.13 126

3 Furman Intercollegiate 74.82 125

 

Total Average Scores
Furman Intercollegiate 74.65 377

 

Furman University Golf Course: Furman Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     19 70 34   2 

2 5 512   5 51 55 12 2   

3 4 356     24 71 22 6 2 

4 3 216     11 79 32 3   

5 4 393     20 82 22 1   

6 5 483   3 44 56 20 2   

7 4 400     12 68 35 8 2 

8 3 161     6 74 37 7 1 

9 4 435     13 76 31 5   

10 4 398     11 72 38 4   

11 5 559     34 73 15 2 1 

12 4 419     15 73 29 7 1 

13 4 469   1 10 74 35 5   

14 3 201     5 76 40 4   

15 5 524   1 34 69 19 2   

16 3 195     9 83 30 2 1 

17 4 459     8 66 45 6   

18 4 393     12 72 31 9 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 459 +0.39 

8 3 161 +0.38 

7 4 400 +0.36 

14 3 201 +0.34 

18 4 393 +0.32 

10 4 398 +0.28 

13 4 469 +0.26 

12 4 419 +0.25 

9 4 435 +0.22 

16 3 195 +0.22 

4 3 216 +0.22 

1 4 421 +0.17 

3 4 356 +0.13 

5 4 393 +0.03 

11 5 559 -0.10 

15 5 524 -0.10 

6 5 483 -0.21 

2 5 512 -0.36 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=4
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 398 +0.43 

16 3 195 +0.41 

4 3 216 +0.40 

17 4 459 +0.35 

7 4 400 +0.33 

11 5 559 +0.28 

1 4 421 +0.28 

13 4 469 +0.28 

12 4 419 +0.26 

8 3 161 +0.26 

14 3 201 +0.25 

18 4 393 +0.20 

9 4 435 +0.18 

3 4 356 +0.17 

5 4 393 -0.01 

2 5 512 -0.23 

15 5 524 -0.30 

6 5 483 -0.53 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 421 +0.40 

17 4 459 +0.38 

7 4 400 +0.37 

13 4 469 +0.34 

4 3 216 +0.30 

14 3 201 +0.29 

8 3 161 +0.29 

12 4 419 +0.25 

9 4 435 +0.23 

10 4 398 +0.22 

16 3 195 +0.21 

11 5 559 +0.18 

5 4 393 +0.10 

3 4 356 +0.10 

18 4 393 -0.17 

15 5 524 -0.31 

6 5 483 -0.44 

2 5 512 -0.60 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 459 +0.39 

8 3 161 +0.38 

7 4 400 +0.36 

14 3 201 +0.34 

18 4 393 +0.32 

10 4 398 +0.28 

13 4 469 +0.26 

12 4 419 +0.25 

9 4 435 +0.22 

16 3 195 +0.22 

4 3 216 +0.22 

1 4 421 +0.17 

3 4 356 +0.13 

5 4 393 +0.03 

11 5 559 -0.10 

15 5 524 -0.10 

6 5 483 -0.21 

2 5 512 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 421     45 205 107 16 4 

2 5 512   12 170 155 36 4   

3 4 356   1 57 228 76 13 2 

4 3 216     25 225 115 10 2 

5 4 393   1 64 239 65 7 1 

6 5 483   18 160 155 41 3   

7 4 400     30 203 127 15 2 

8 3 161     33 218 106 17 3 

9 4 435   1 40 226 99 10 1 

10 4 398     33 212 114 18   

11 5 559   1 71 203 86 15 1 

12 4 419     47 211 97 21 1 

13 4 469   1 40 206 110 17 3 

14 3 201     21 233 113 10   

15 5 524   10 128 186 48 5   

16 3 195     31 225 107 12 2 

17 4 459     28 201 129 18 1 

18 4 393     59 235 66 15 2 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 
Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 18 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=4
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3204&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=4

	FUIntercollegiateTeamRD3
	FUIntercollegiatePlayersRD3
	FUIntercollegiateComboRD3
	FUIntercollegiateCourseStatsRD3

